
SCAS Regional Indoor Championships
C Piper (SC24-I)
 Places Leisure Centre, Passfield Ave, Eastleigh, Hampshire SO50 9NL, 24-11-2024

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

8 A 3032233 EDGLEY Llinos 406 TALISMAN BOWMEN W SC B W

B 3009157 HINSLEY Mark 611 BRACKEN COMPANY OF ARCHERS 50M VI L 50M

C 2035132 HOTCHKISS Pat 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN W SC B W

D

9 A 3081594 PHILLIPS Nick 397 SWAY BOWMEN 50M SC R 50M

B 3031620 ROBINSON Joanna 611 BRACKEN COMPANY OF ARCHERS 50W VI L 50W

C 2021954 CARR Paul 255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN 50M SC B 50M

D 9999999 SAVAGE Woody 2286 CUCKFIELD ARCHERS 50M SC L 50M

10 A 2061929 HEATHCOTE Richard 406 TALISMAN BOWMEN M SC B M

B 3029078 ELLIOTT Joseph 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN M SC R M

C 3081573 PUGH George 397 SWAY BOWMEN M SC R M

D

11 A 1046804 JERAM Sam 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN M SC R M

B 3069919 WARE Matt 397 SWAY BOWMEN M SC R M

C 2119428 ALDRIDGE Rob 413 OVERTON BLACK ARROWS 50M SC B 50M

D 2103136 COOPER Matt 397 SWAY BOWMEN M SC R M

12 A 3068698 WELLINGTON Matthew 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB M SC R M

B 2122013 MASON Jem 397 SWAY BOWMEN 50M SC R 50M

C
D 3068041 WHITE Steve 413 OVERTON BLACK ARROWS 50M SC R 50M

13 A 2034350 BUCKNER Richard 413 OVERTON BLACK ARROWS 50M SC R 50M

B 3048194 HIRD Megan 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN W SC R W

C 3056208 DIFFEY Hannah 397 SWAY BOWMEN W SC R W

D 3046992 ROBERTS Jason 214 WORTHING AC M SC R M

14 A 3069914 PROCTOR Lizzie 397 SWAY BOWMEN W SC R W

B 2105888 MITCHELL Hannah 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB W SC R W

C 3048415 WAUGH Laurie 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB W SC B W

D 3072401 KITE Savannah 240 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN W SC R W

15 A 1056085 TUDOR Laura 515 BOWMEN OF WARFIELD W SC R W

B 1044589 GREEN Jodie 397 SWAY BOWMEN W SC R W

C
D 3065488 BARNETT Michael 214 WORTHING AC 50M SC B 50M

16 A
B 930433 WEBB Matt 458 MAYFLOWER ARCHERS M SC R M

C 2106891 SUTHERLAND Daniel 214 WORTHING AC U12M SC C U12M

D 1001488 PIPER Julian 427 ANDOVER ARCHERS M SC R M

18 A 1017521 FOLEY John 420 FORT PURBROOK COMPANY OF BOWME M SC C M

B
C
D 3075132 CHESHIRE Keith 397 SWAY BOWMEN 50M SC C 50M

19 A 3010645 WALSH Claire 430 A C DELCO BOWMEN W SC C W

B
C 2018812 SUTHERLAND Gavin 214 WORTHING AC M SC C M

D

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3019054 UNDERWOOD Heidi 397 SWAY BOWMEN W SC R W

B 2060848 WOMBWELL Steve 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB 50M SC B 50M

C 3024938 WOOLCOTT Tim 602 SOUTH WILTS AC 50M B 50M

D 3074301 SHELLY Teresa 590 HARDY COUNTRY BOWMEN 50W VI B 50W

2 A 3011619 BROWN Chris 348 BOWMEN OF DARENTEFORD M SC B M

B
C 3019055 UNDERWOOD Drew 397 SWAY BOWMEN M SC R M

D 3076367 HANCOCK Christopher 430 A C DELCO BOWMEN M SC B M

3 A
B 3052172 TAYLOR Matthew 255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN U16M SC B U16M

C 2038232 GRACE Tina 402 WIGHT BOWMEN ARCHERY CLUB 50W SC L 50W

D 3081573A PUGH(2) George 397 SWAY BOWMEN M R M
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SCAS Regional Indoor Championships
C Piper (SC24-I)
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Session 2 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

4 A 893185 YATES Steve 425 BOWMEN OF GUERNSEY 50M SC L 50M

B 2066506 MCLENAGHAN Kathy 255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN 50W SC L 50W

C 3024422 KELLY Paul 1582 SOUTH BUCKS ARCHERS M SC R M

D 3013224 YATES Rose 425 BOWMEN OF GUERNSEY 50W L 50W

5 A 2118832 ELLIS David 1339 RIVERNOOK BOWMEN 50M SC R 50M

B 3027940 GAY Jonathan 397 SWAY BOWMEN 50M SC R 50M

C 2125396 BUCK Alison 525 BUSCOT PARK ARCHERS 50W R 50W

D 3078798 HEASMAN Darren 348 BOWMEN OF DARENTEFORD M SC R M

6 A 3067627 JAMES Chris 348 BOWMEN OF DARENTEFORD M SC R M

B 3011615 LYON Scott 348 BOWMEN OF DARENTEFORD M SC R M

C 3048154 NORTH Phillip 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB M SC R M

D 3068698A WELLINGTON(2) Matthew 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB M R M

7 A 3061504 THOMAS Matthew 402 WIGHT BOWMEN ARCHERY CLUB M SC R M

B 3067454 HALLADAY Luke 406 TALISMAN BOWMEN M SC R M

C
D 2082290 DEVENE Chantel 348 BOWMEN OF DARENTEFORD W R W

8 A 1058249 GRAY Lisa 425 BOWMEN OF GUERNSEY W R W

B 3057603 WRANKMORE Naithan 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB U21M SC R U21M

C 2105681 KITE Antony 348 BOWMEN OF DARENTEFORD M SC R M

D 3072824 NDOI David 299 BOWMEN OF HARROW M SC R M

9 A 3069163 CHADER Rumaysa 430 A C DELCO BOWMEN U14W SC R U14W

B 3024884 EDWARDS Rebecca 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB U21W SC R U21W

C 3054233 DAVIS Richard 427 ANDOVER ARCHERS M SC R M

D 2080324 SIMS Dan 348 BOWMEN OF DARENTEFORD M SC R M

10 A 3034640 TANG Kit 299 BOWMEN OF HARROW M SC R M

B 3068899 BATEY-BOWTHORPE Leo 1501 R.N. SOUTH COAST ARCHERS U15M SC R U15M

C 3076366 GUBB Lewina 430 A C DELCO BOWMEN W R W

D 3057602 BATEY Martyn 1501 R.N. SOUTH COAST ARCHERS M SC R M

11 A 3000576 ATKINS James 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB M SC R M

B 3042872 BATTMAN Kelly 427 ANDOVER ARCHERS W SC R W

C 2105679 KITE Leanne 348 BOWMEN OF DARENTEFORD W R W

D 3030376 SUTHERLAND Scarlett 214 WORTHING AC U12W SC C U12W

12 A 2126311 ELLIS Denise 1339 RIVERNOOK BOWMEN 50W SC R 50W

B 3052171 TAYLOR Russ 255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN M SC R M

C 3064126 SEARLE Steve 1501 R.N. SOUTH COAST ARCHERS 50M SC R 50M

D 3055402 BROOKS Mike 348 BOWMEN OF DARENTEFORD 50M SC R 50M

13 A 3031620 ROBINSON (2) Joanna 611 BRACKEN COMPANY OF ARCHERS 50W VI L 50W

B 2021954A CARR(2) Paul 255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN 50M B 50M

C 3032233A EDGLEY(2) Llinos 406 TALISMAN BOWMEN W B W

D 3067624 BAKER Ruth 348 BOWMEN OF DARENTEFORD W R W

14 A 930433A WEBB(2) Matt 458 MAYFLOWER ARCHERS M R M

B 2106891A SUTHERLAND(2) Daniel 214 WORTHING AC U12M C U12M

C 3009157A HINSLEY(2) Mark 611 BRACKEN COMPANY OF ARCHERS 50M VI L 50M

D 2080325 SIMS Dan 348 BOWMEN OF DARENTEFORD M SC B M

15 A 3042875 PORTEOUS Tony 427 ANDOVER ARCHERS M SC B M

B 213313 MITCHELL Dan 214 WORTHING AC M SC R M

C
D 3068610 PATTERSON Victoria 252 ROYAL RICHMOND AC W SC R W

17 A 2103580 MINTER David 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN 50M SC C 50M

B 1029963 MISTRY Indira 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN 50W SC C 50W

C 2120989 DAVIS Luke 427 ANDOVER ARCHERS M C M

D

18 A
B 2037137 REILLY Stuart 430 A C DELCO BOWMEN M SC C M

C 3053360 MISTRY Danny 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN 50M C 50M

D 2018812 SUTHERLAND(2) Gavin 214 WORTHING AC M C M

19 A 3049745 EDWARDS Emma 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB W SC C W

B 3049415 BITTLES Rob 430 A C DELCO BOWMEN M SC C M

C 2034028 GRACE Lee 402 WIGHT BOWMEN ARCHERY CLUB 50M SC C 50M

D 113928 MACPHERSON Les 412 PORTSDOWN AC M SC C M

2/4 Participant List ordered by Target - 20241117.181049+01:00



SCAS Regional Indoor Championships
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Session 2 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

20 A 2044925 GRAHAM Rachael 430 A C DELCO BOWMEN W SC C W

B 3004641 STELIAROS Adam 526 BOWMEN OF BURLEIGH U16M SC C U16M

C 2070255 FELTHAM Alistair #N/A AGB 50M C 50M

D 1017521A FOLEY(2) John 420 FORT PURBROOK COMPANY OF BOWME M C M

Session 3
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3024938A WOOLCOTT(2) Tim 602 SOUTH WILTS AC 50M B 50M

B 3065488A BARNETT(2) Michael 214 WORTHING AC M B M

C 3044237 ERWOOD David 436 ST NEOTS BOWMEN M B M

D 3039589 EVANS Doug 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB M L M

2 A 2038232A GRACE(2) Tina 402 WIGHT BOWMEN ARCHERY CLUB 50W L 50W

B 3050754 HEVER Gerry 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN M SC B M

C 3042875A PORTEOUS(2) Tony 427 ANDOVER ARCHERS M B M

D 3061525 BURT Stan 430 A C DELCO BOWMEN U16M B U16M

3 A 3048415A WAUGH(2) Laurie 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB W B W

B 3065062 DUNN Nuala 430 A C DELCO BOWMEN W B W

C 3030456 BIRCH Simon 1941 SOUTHFIELDS ARCHERY CLUB M SC B M

D 3030457 BIRCH Shereen 1941 SOUTHFIELDS ARCHERY CLUB W SC B W

4 A
B 3039627 SMITH Penelope 1941 SOUTHFIELDS ARCHERY CLUB W SC B W

C 2066506A MCLENAGHAN(2) Kathy 255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN 50W L 50W

D 976380 MAKER Tony 1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS M L M

5 A 3019054A UNDERWOOD(2) Heidi 397 SWAY BOWMEN W L W

B 3051934 BRYDON Daisy 1941 SOUTHFIELDS ARCHERY CLUB W SC B W

C 2035132A HOTCHKISS(2) Pat 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN W B W

D 2126311A ELLIS(2) Denise 1339 RIVERNOOK BOWMEN 50W R 50W

6 A 3029009 HARPER Adam 246 WOKING ARCHERY CLUB M R M

B
C 3027940A GAY(2) Jonathan 397 SWAY BOWMEN 50M R 50M

D 3078797 HEASMAN Logan 348 BOWMEN OF DARENTEFORD M SC R M

7 A ? SAVAGE(2) Woody 2286 CUCKFIELD ARCHERS 50M L 50M

B 3004642 STELIAROS Becky 526 BOWMEN OF BURLEIGH W SC R W

C 2118832A ELLIS(2) David 1339 RIVERNOOK BOWMEN 50M R 50M

D 2103136A COOPER(2) Matt 397 SWAY BOWMEN M R M

8 A 3000576A ATKINS(2) James 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB M R M

B 1044613 GREEN Ben 225 DITCHLING ARCHERY CLUB M R M

C 2105681A KITE(2) Antony 348 BOWMEN OF DARENTEFORD M R M

D

9 A 2080325A SIMS(2) Dan 348 BOWMEN OF DARENTEFORD M B M

B 2122013A MASON(2) Jem 397 SWAY BOWMEN M R M

C 3069914A PROCTOR(2) Lizzie 397 SWAY BOWMEN W R W

D 3081594A PHILLIPS(2) Nick 397 SWAY BOWMEN 50M R 50M

10 A
B 1046804A JERAM(2) Sam 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN M R M

C 3067454A HALLADAY(2) Luke 406 TALISMAN BOWMEN M R M

D 3061504A THOMAS(2) Matthew 402 WIGHT BOWMEN ARCHERY CLUB M R M

11 A 3061526 BURT Catrin 430 A C DELCO BOWMEN W R W

B 3019055A UNDERWOOD(2) Drew 397 SWAY BOWMEN M R M

C 3046992A ROBERTS(2) Jason 214 WORTHING AC M R M

D 3054608 HANCOX Arthur 430 A C DELCO BOWMEN U18M R U18M

12 A 3054233A DAVIS(2) Richard 427 ANDOVER ARCHERS M R M

B 3014042 FIDLER Stephen 525 BUSCOT PARK ARCHERS M R M

C 2135104 LEWER Tony 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN M R M

D 3053360A MISTRY(2) Danny 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN 50M R 50M

13 A 213313A MITCHELL(2) Dan 214 WORTHING AC M R M

B 3052461 SUTYOR Jozsef 246 WOKING ARCHERY CLUB M SC R M

C 3057603A WRANKMORE(2) Naithan 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB U21M R U21M

D 3069919A WARE(2) Matt 397 SWAY BOWMEN M R M
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SCAS Regional Indoor Championships
C Piper (SC24-I)
 Places Leisure Centre, Passfield Ave, Eastleigh, Hampshire SO50 9NL, 24-11-2024

Session 3 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

14 A 3069163A CHADER(2) Rumaysa 430 A C DELCO BOWMEN U14W R U14W

B 3012370 SWANEPOEL Keith 515 BOWMEN OF WARFIELD M R M

C 2120151 RAMSDALE Matt 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN M R M

D 3019345 SHUKLA Hari 483 BRAINTREE BOWMEN U15M R U15M

15 A 3052171A TAYLOR(2) Russ 255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN M R M

B 1044589A GREEN(2) Jodie 397 SWAY BOWMEN W R W

C 3042872A BATTMAN (2) Kelly 427 ANDOVER ARCHERS W R W

D 3012140 MALBON Juliet 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB U21W R U21W

16 A 3069239 SNELLING Kristin 430 A C DELCO BOWMEN U18W R U18W

B 3056208A DIFFEY(2) Hannah 397 SWAY BOWMEN W R W

C 3072401A KITE(2) Savannah 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN U21W R U21W

D 2100721 HOLDSWORTH Sarah 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN W SC R W

17 A 3052172A TAYLOR(2) Matthew 255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN U16M B U16M

B 2059699 PARKER Richard 312 CRYSTAL PALACE BOWMEN M R M

C 3051414 OSTROVSKA Julianna 292 LALEHAM AC W R W

D 3068610A PATTERSON (2) Victoria 252 ROYAL RICHMOND AC W R W

18 A
B 3049415A BITTLES(2) Rob 430 A C DELCO BOWMEN M C M

C 2037137A REILLY(2) Stuart 430 A C DELCO BOWMEN M C M

D 1001602 DUNN Phillip 472 OAKFIELD ARCHERS M C M

19 A 2034028A GRACE(2) Lee 402 WIGHT BOWMEN ARCHERY CLUB 50M C 50M

B 3070193 PELLING Max 210 THE HIGH WEALD AC U21M C U21M

C 2044925A GRAHAM(2) Rachael 430 A C DELCO BOWMEN W C W

D 3075132A CHESHIRE(2) Keith 397 SWAY BOWMEN M C M

20 A 2120989A DAVIS(2) Luke 427 ANDOVER ARCHERS M C M

B 3010645A WALSH(2) Claire 430 A C DELCO BOWMEN W C W

C 3058862 ALLEN Ben 1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY M C M

D 1029963A MISTRY(2) Indira 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN 50W C 50W

21 A 2103580A MINTER(2) David 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN 50M C 50M

B 3004641A STELIAROS(2) Adam 526 BOWMEN OF BURLEIGH U16M C U16M

C
D

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

4/4 Participant List ordered by Target - 20241117.181049+01:00

http://www.tcpdf.org

